
 

1 

 

 

105                 

    
( ) 

 % 

  (1) (2) (3)=(2)-(1) (4)=(3)/(1)*100 

352,437,619  322,280,000 301,457,870 -20,822,130  -6.46  

315,173,160  299,455,000 264,355,485 -35,099,515  -11.72  

5,531,080  6,500,000 5,098,982 -1,401,018  -21.55  

1,258,215  1,265,000 1,147,650 -117,350  -9.28  

14,493,773  3,130,000 17,040,133 13,910,133  444.41 

1,358,644   493,010 493,010   

11,707,694  10,000,000 10,983,098 983,098  9.83  

2,915,053  1,930,000 2,339,512 409,512  21.22  

333,343,685  327,297,000 291,323,770 -35,973,230  -10.99  

232,308,434  221,344,000 197,888,875 -23,455,125  -10.60  

1,438,204  7,355,000 4,092,707 -3,262,293  -44.35  

13,295,617  10,532,000 12,949,118 2,417,118  22.95  

1,358,644   493,010 493,010   

84,942,786  88,066,000 75,900,060 -12,165,940  -13.81  

19,093,934 ( ) -5,017,000 10,134,100 15,151,100    

 



 

2 

 

 

105            

             

 

 

 

 

( ) 

 % 

(1) (2) (3)=(2)-(1) (4)=(3)/(1)*100 

     

 ( ) -5,017,000 10,134,100 15,151,100  

 

   

   

   

  ( ) 

  ( ) 

  ( ) 

  ( ) 

  ( ) 

  ( ) 

 

100,000 

907,000 

4,605,000 

-297,000 

-317,000 

 

-1,000,000 

-4,000,000 

 

 

 

608,137 

3,870,475 

-4,535,702 

-8,113,547 

-1,208,651 

-3,235,185 

-7,554,855 

-119,774 

 

-100,000 

-298,863 

-734,525 

-4,238,702 

-7,796,547 

-1,208,651 

-2,235,185 

-3,554,855 

-119,774 

 

-100.00 

-32.95 

-15.95 

1,427.17 

2,459.48 

 

223.52 

88.87 

 

   

     ( ) 

 

-5,019,000 

126,322 

-10,028,680 

126,322 

-5,009,680 

 

99.81 

      

( ) 

( ) 

 

-7,100,000 

-126,322 

 

-126,322 

7,100,000 

 

-100.00 

     ( ) -7,100,000 -126,322 6,973,678 -98.22 

     

     ( )     

 ( ) -12,119,000 -10,155,002 1,963,998 -16.21 

 364,971,000 410,917,344 45,946,344 12.59 

 352,852,000 400,762,342 47,910,342 13.58 

     

    5,974,656 5,974,656  

( )  -5,974,656 -5,974,656  

 



 

3 

 

 

    105                 

       
 

           

 
     

          

 515,750,000   515,750,000  

 10,260,000   10,260,000  

 505,490,000   505,490,000  

 ( ) 250,662,941 10,134,100  260,797,041  

 250,662,941 10,134,100  260,797,041  

 766,412,941 10,134,100  776,547,041  



 

4 

 

 

105 12 31              

   
( ) 

 % 
 (1) (2) (3)=(1)-(2) (4)=(3)/(2)*100 

     

 429,186,053 425,483,155 3,702,898 0.87 

 400,762,342 410,917,344 -10,155,002 -2.47 

 9,357,812 4,822,110 4,535,702 94.06 

 14,101,020 5,987,473 8,113,547 135.51 

 4,964,879 3,756,228 1,208,651 32.18 

 526,162,443 526,036,121 126,322 0.02 

 515,750,000 515,750,000   

 10,412,443 10,286,121 126,322 1.23 

 16,106,131 14,001,950 2,104,181 15.03 

 34,408,997 29,945,451 4,463,546 14.91 

- (-) -22,663,546 -19,451,511 -3,212,035 16.51 

 1,897,007 1,897,007   

- (-) -815,182 -522,586 -292,596 55.99 

 1,708,728 1,708,728   

- (-) -1,083,238 -869,314 -213,924 24.61 

 3,189,417 3,189,417   

- (-) -2,047,162 -1,895,242 -151,920 8.02 

 1,511,110  1,511,110  

- (-)     

 400,119 1,008,256 -608,137 -60.32 

 4,387,804 4,387,804   

 -3,987,685 -3,379,548 -608,137 17.99 

 10,900 10,900   

 10,900 10,900   

    971,865,646 966,540,382 5,325,264 0.55 



 

5 

 

 

105 12 31              

     

 184,906,162 189,841,320 -4,935,158 -2.60 

 32,499,044 29,759,573 2,739,471 9.21 

 135,878,916 143,433,771 -7,554,855 -5.27 

 16,528,202 16,647,976  -119,774 -0.72 

 10,412,443 10,286,121 126,322 1.23 

 10,412,443 10,286,121 126,322 1.23 

    195,318,605 200,127,441 -4,808,836 -2.40 

     

 515,750,000 515,750,000   

 10,260,000 10,260,000   

 505,490,000 505,490,000   

 ( ) 260,797,041 250,662,941 10,134,100 4.04 

 260,797,041 250,662,941 10,134,100 4.04 

    776,547,041 766,412,941 10,134,100 1.32 

 971,865,646 966,540,382 5,325,264 0.55 



 

6 

 

 

105       

 
 

 

 

 

( ) 
 

 % 

 (1) (2) (3)=(2)-(1) (4)=(3)/(1)*100  

 299,455,000 264,355,485 -35,099,515 -11.72  

 152,890,000 143,736,839 -9,153,161 -5.99  

 66,830,000 63,660,531 -3,169,469 -4.74  

 79,735,000 56,958,115 -22,776,885 -28.57  

 6,500,000 5,098,982 -1,401,018 -21.55  

 1,265,000 1,147,650 -117,350 -9.28  

 3,130,000 17,040,133 13,910,133 444.41  

  493,010 493,010   

 10,000,000 10,983,098 983,098 9.83 
 

 1,930,000 2,339,512 409,512 21.22 
 

 322,280,000 301,457,870 -20,822,130 -6.46  



 

7 

 

 

                              105             

 
 

 

 

 

( ) 
 

 % 

 (1) (2) (3)=(2)-(1) (4)=(3)/(1)*100  

 221,344,000 197,888,875 -23,455,125 -10.60  

 102,849,000 97,625,752 -5,223,248 -5.08  

 65,880,000 58,550,745 -7,329,255 -11.13  

 52,315,000 41,546,470 -10,768,530 -20.58  

 300,000 165,908 -134,092 -44.70  

 7,355,000 4,092,707 -3,262,293 -44.35  

 10,532,000 12,949,118 2,417,118 22.95  

    7,290,683 7,290,683  
 

   9,632,000 5,471,634 -4,160,366 -43.19  

   700,000 102,925 -597,075 -85.30  

   200,000 83,876 -116,124 -58.06  

  493,010 493,010   

 88,066,000 75,900,060 -12,165,940 -13.81  

   66,732,000 61,134,069 -5,597,931 -8.39  

   21,334,000 14,765,991 -6,568,009 -30.79  

    327,297,000 291,323,770 -35,973,230 -10.99 
 

 


